

FEE STRUCTURE

BOARDING

DAY BOARDING



BOARDING

ONE TIME PAYMENT - AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

- Registration Fee payable at the time of application (non refundable) - Rs. 15,000/-
- Admission Fee payable at the time of admission only (non refundable) - Rs. 50,000/-
- Security payable at the time of admission only (refundable) - Rs. 50,000/-
- Documentation Fee foreign nationals (non-refundable) Rs. 60,000/-

TUITION FEES

- Rs. 1,80,000/- per term for classes 1-5
- Rs. 1,95,000/- per term for classes 6-10
- Rs. 2,10,000/- per term for classes 11 & 12

(The school has two terms per year- April-September and October to March)

IMPREST DEPOSIT

(payable at beginning of each term) – 25,000/- per term

(The imprest deposit covers expenses that a child accrues during the term at school. This includes expenses on books, uniform, stationery, medical, outings, midterm excursions, remedial classes, personal expenses on items such as toiletries provided by the school, pocket money, expenses on travel arrangements made by the school, external examination fees, workshops and seminars, linen and any other expense incurred by the child during the term. These expenses are in addition to school fee and must be paid as per account statement issued by the school at the end of each term.)

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Total fees payable at the time of admission including first term fees-

- Classes 1-5 Rs. 3,20,000/-
- Classes 6-10 Rs. 3.35.000/-
- Classes 11 & 12 Rs. 3,50,000/-

MODE OF PAYMENT

Fees can be paid either by Cash at the School's Accounts Office or by Demand Draft/ Bank Transfer/RTGS in favour of Doon International School, Paundha, Dehradun. Please mention the Scholar Name and Number while depositing the fee at the Bank. Parents must email the Accounts Manager at accounts@disriverside.com after depositing the fee.

IGCSE SURCHARGE

(for those student opting for IGCSE Syllabus)
Rs. 95000/- per year + Examination Charges payable to the IGCSE

A/C NO 3414084403 Bank Name Central Bank of India

Address P.B no. 58, Astley Hall, Rajpur Road, Dehradun.

Pin Code 248001 State Uttarakhand **Branch Code** CBIN0280285 MICR code 248016002

FEE REGULATIONS

The school has two terms per year - April to September which is the first term and October to March which is the second term. Fees is payable in advance at the beginning of each term. The school will issue a statement of dues for incidental expenses incurred by the child at the end of each term to the parents and fees must be paid within four weeks of issue of account statement by the school Accounts office. Late fees would be payable as per school rules if the outstanding dues are not paid

Fees are charged from the beginning of each term irrespective of the joining date of the child. If a child is withdrawn mid-term the fees for the entire term would be payable.

WITHDRAWALS

The school aims at excellence in all spheres connected with educating and bringing up children. We are confident that except for purely personal or family reasons a child will not be withdrawn until he/she has completed the schooling. However in case it becomes imperative to withdraw the child, a minimum notice of three months must be given to the school, failing which three months fees will be forfeited/charged in lieu of notice. No fees would be refunded for mid-term withdrawal. The security deposit paid to the school at the time of admission is refunded to the parents three months after withdrawal.

SWACHHTA PAKHWADA 2018



VIEW ALL VIDEOS





Doon International School Riverside Campus, Pondha, Dehradun - 248007, Uttarakhand - India

Reception: reception@disriverside.com Counselor: counselor@disriverside.com

Reception: +91-7253000301 Counselor: +91-9627598500

Quick Links

DIS City Campus, Dehradun DIS Mohali Campus, Mohali









© 2017 Doon International School. All Rights Reserved